Siidbadischer Sportschiitzenverband
Landesmeisterschaften 2008

Feldbogenschieflen
am 22. Juni 2008 in Weiler

Schiitzenklasse Recurve
Start_NrName

O ON DN B W~

. 6A Cornils, Martin

. 6D Golz, Dominic

. 7C Daum, Stefan

. 7D Kaltenbach, Frank
. 6C Rieger, Stefan

. 7B Brucker, Horst

. 7A Rosenthal, Andreas
. 5C Margraf, Michael

Damenklasse Recurve
Start NrName

NN R W

1C Haas, Kathrin

1B Knobel, Christina

. 1D Koblischke, Michaela
. 2A Golz, Birgit

. 2C Walter, Christina

. 1A Weber, Heidemarie

. 2B Rosenthal, Luitgard

Schiilerklasse Recurve
Start NrName

Jug./Juniorenkl. B Recurve

OO B W —

.25C Linz, Kim Runa
25 Bohnke, Julia
.26B Gramer, Simon

25 Thanheiser, Tobias
. 25B Pfaff, Marcel
.26C Brucker, Rene

26 Walz, Daniel

26 Miiller, Jan

Start_NrName
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. 9B Kroiss, Fabian
. 9A Doser, Dominik
. 10B Brucker, Marcel
. 9C Liebenau, Julian
. 10C Hayer, Samuel
. 8C Doser, Manuel
. 8A Langer, Pascal
. 8B Behnke, Marius
10 Biihler, Thorsten

Altersklasse Recurve
Start_NrName

—
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. 3C Stadler, Bernd

. 3B Golz, Holger

. 4C Miiller, Siegfried
. 3D Sigwart, Herbert
. 4B Stadler, Manfred
. 5A Pfaff, Martin

. 3A ter Veen, Frank

. 5B Tittjung, Willi

. 4D Rothfii}, Hartmut
. 4A Liber, Manfred

SpO Kennziffer: 6.30.10
Verein Jahr.
SG Freiburg 80
BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 87
Sgem Bad-Diirrheim 64
SG Freiburg 89
TV MeBkirch 69
TV MeBkirch 63
SGem Bad-Diirrheim 63
SG Singen-04 64

SpO Kennziffer: 6.30.11

Land

Verein

SG Villingen

SG Villingen

SG Villingen

BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen
BSF Wyhl

BSF Wyhl

BSC Titisee-Neustadt

SpO Kennziffer: 6.30.20

Land

Verein

SG Freiburg

BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen
SG Freiburg

BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen
TV MeBkirch

TV MeBkirch

TV MefBkirch

BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.30.30

Land

Verein

Jahr.

81
62
74
60
63
56
58

Jahr.

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
95

Jahr.

BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 90
BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 90
TV MeBkirch 91
SG Freiburg 92
BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 93
BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 93
SG Freiburg 93
BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 93
TV MefBkirch 93
SpO Kennziffer: 6.30.50
Verein Jahr.
SG Villingen 59
BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 60
BSC Blumberg 58
BSC Titisee-Neustadt 57
SG Villingen 51
TV Mefkirch 60
BSV Teningen 59
SV Uberlingen 53
Sgem Bad-Diirrheim 59
ASG St.Blasien 41

Land

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

Land

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

unbekann

179
157
142
135
149
143
126
125

unbekann

161
150
128
138
109
106

78

unbekann

171
166
150
158
160
113
113
101

unbekann

168
156
133
141
135
143
116
131
106

unbekann

160
164
154
153
160
149
137
130
114
113

bekannt

171
148
149
134
112
106
119
108

bekannt

128
138
126
112
91
83
65

bekannt

144
142
139
129
121
129

85

55

bekannt

147
153
132
124
129
120
118

95

88

bekannt

139
135
139
139
131
106
115

89

96

69

45
31
27
18
18
14
20
13

25
22
11
17
11

28
31
12
23
18

30
37
22
16
19
23
16
12

27
27
25
25
24
17
17
12

Gelb

22
11
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Total

350
305
291
269
261
249
245
233

Total

289
288
254
250
200
189
143

Total

315
308
289
287
281
242
198
156

Total

315
309
265
265
264
263
234
226
194

Total

299
299
293
292
291
255
252
219
210
182



Schiitzenklasse Compound SpO Kennziffer:

Start_NrName

17 Busies, Joachim

. 17B Maier, Thomas

. 17C Ruhland, Alexander
17 Miiller, Michael

18 Rottler, Karl

. 18B Béttcher, Stefan

AN DN AW =

Damenklasse Compound
Start_ NrName

. 13C Keller, Gudrun

13 Roth, Patricia

13 Biihler, Christa

. 13B Preuf, Sabine

21 Engemann, Susanne
14 Weis, Ursula

AN DN AW =

Schiilerklasse Compound
Start_NrName

1 . 18 Knobel, Anna
2 . 18C Frommann, Lars

Jgd-/Juniorenkl. B Compound

Start_NrName

1 . 19 von Koerber, Janis
2 .19B Lohn, Andreas
3 .19C Schreiterer, David

Altersklasse Compound
Start_NrName

1 15 Mross, Uwe

2 . 15B Roth, Axel

3 . 19 Schneppenhorst, Peter
4 . 15C Willmann, Horst

5 . 16C Rammelt, Alexander
6 . 15 Oeclke, Jirgen

7 . 16 Hettwer-Polzhuber
8 . 16B Hoppe, Bodo

16 Kolblin, Siegfried
10 . 14 Lang, Manfred

11 . 14B Scheuble, Helmut
12 . 14C Rosenthal, Martin

O

Schiitzen Blankbogen

Start NrName

1 .20B Schwab, Heinz
2 .20C Oberleitner, Roland
3 . 20 Wist, Matthias
4 . 20 Papendick, Sigmar

Damen Blankbogen
Start_NrName

1 .21C Lorenz, Bianca
2 .21B Gunther, Bettina

6.50.10
Verein Jahr. Land bekannt
BSV Teningen 66 SB 190
SSV Widerhold-Singen 66 SB 162
BSV Teningen 86 SB 153
SG Villingen 68 SB 149
Sgem Bad-Diirrheim 66 SB 140
SV Ihringen 88 SB 125
SpO Kennziffer: 6.50.11
Verein Jahr. Land bekannt
SG Freiburg 67 SB 173
ASG St.Blasien 66 SB 174
SSV Koéndringen 57 SB 164
SG Freiburg 70 SB 164
GBC Renchen 73 SB 167
SV Bahlingen 55 SB 153
SpO Kennziffer: 6.50.30
Verein Jahr. Land bekannt
BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 94 SB 165
ASG St.Blasien 94 SB 148
SpO Kennziffer: 6.50.30
Verein Jahr. Land bekannt
ASG St.Blasien 90 SB 190
ASG St.Blasien 92 SB 183
ASG St.Blasien 91 SB 183
SpO Kennziffer: 6.50.50
Verein Jahr. Land bekannt
SG Freiburg 53 SB 177
ASG St.Blasien 62 SB 181
GBC Renchen 61 SB 176
SG Freiburg 54 SB 176
SV Albbruck 62 SB 163
BSF Wyhl 58 SB 165
SV Freiburg-St.Georgen 60 SB 162
SV Albbruck 62 SB 153
SSV Koéndringen 48 SB 150
ASG St.Blasien 55 SB 135
SV Albbruck 44 SB 153
BSC Titisee-Neustadt 53 SB 101
SpO Kennziffer: 6.40.10
Verein Jahr. Land bekannt
SV Schwenningen 65 SB 83
SV Uberlingen 73 SB 59
SV Freiburg-St.Georgen 86 SB 53
SV Litzelstetten-Abt.Bogen 68 SB 42
SpO Kennziffer: 6.40.11
Verein Jahr. Land bekannt
SV Schwenningen 73 SB 70
SV Schwenningen 72 SB 37

unbekann

192
176
179
167
147
143

unbekann

185
180
183
171
164
165

unbekann

178
150

unbekann

203
197
186

unbekann

188
184
179
178
183
178
178
175
171
175
155
100

unbekann

96
113
76
77

unbekann

95
43

61
39
42
33
25
16

52
48
21
42
37
35

43
28

67
61
55

55
53
49
48
46
41
38
40
36
34
32
12

(o)}

11

Gelb

34
19
16
12

Gelb

26
21

10
14
11

Gelb

20
8

Gelb

39
33
26

Gelb

22
23
17
24
19
18
21
13
15
76
19

Gelb
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Gelb

Total

382
338
332
316
287
268

Total

358
354
347
335
331
318

Total

343
298

Total

393
380
369

Total

365
365
355
354
346
343
340
328
321
310
308
201

Total

179
172
129
119

Total

165
80



Jgd-/Juniorenkl. B Blankbogen

Start_NrName

I.

2

24 Hug, Andreas
. 24C Bogatyr, Lidia

Altersklasse Blankbogen

Start_NrName

Schiitzenklasse Langbogen

1
2
3
4
5
6 .
7
8
9
10

.22C Horn, Heinz

22 Kilchert, Joachim
22 Gratz, Virgil

. 24B Schreiber, Jiirgen

. 22B Sontheimer, Wilfried
23 Schaaf, Jirrgen

. 23B Ziegler, Rolf

24 Metzger, Michael

. 23C Effinger, Rudi

23 Magnall, David

Start NrName

DR W=

. 11C Heidenreich, Wolf
. 11B Gunther, Bodo

11 Stanzel, Ulrich

11 Thomas, Jorg

12 Schmalhoff, Oliver

Damenklasse Langbogen
Start NrName

1
2

. 12B Runge, Beatrice
. 12C Schmalhoff, Iris

SpO Kennziffer: 6.45.10

Verein Jahr.

SV Uberlingen

SV Schwenningen

BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen
BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen
SV Schwenningen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.45.11

Verein Jahr.

SGi Denzlingen
SV Schwenningen

Verein Jahr.
SV Schwenningen 92
SV Schwenningen 91

SpO Kennziffer: 6.40.50

Verein Jahr.
BSG Brigachtal-Dauchingen 43
SV Uberlingen 60
SV Schwenningen 59
BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 57
SSV Widerhold-Singen 38
BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 53
BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 50
SV Uberlingen 62
SV Schwenningen 53
SV Schwenningen 61

62
65
58
69
71

68
72

SpO Kennziffer: 6.40.30

Land

SB
SB

Land

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

Land

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

Land

SB
SB

bekannt

76
42

bekannt

126
98
86
97

104
71
82
75
62
52

unbekann

146
120
117
105

84

unbekann

130
37

unbekann

119
71

unbekann

153
127
134
114
101
112

99
100

92

86

bekannt

109
82
83
63
31

bekannt

82
29

Gelb
11 3
4 1
Gelb
27 9
10 1
14 4
9 3
9 1
11 4
9 6
9 4
7 4
5 1
Gelb
10 4
6 3
5 2
4 0
2 1
Gelb
11 4
0 0

Total

195
113

Total

279
225
220
211
205
183
181
175
154
138

Total

255
202
200
168
115

Total

212
66



